Einasleigh Saturday 4 April, 2015

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 XXXX GOLD BenchMark 55 Handicap

1020 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06
07
08

09
10

$12000
Manalute(Bradley Furber)

Perfect Rainbow(John
Manzelmann)

Pudzianowski(Sharlee Hoffman)

Shane Pawsey
Davin Green

Kerry Rockett

Rose of Clare(Bruce Hunter) Nor Yadi
Dragon Ace(Bradley Furber) Wanderson
D'Avila

General Beejay(Fred Wieland)
Jokes Aseide(Janel Ryan) Shohei Kaya
Much About(Bradley Furber) Braydn
Swaffer

Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe)
Craiglea Focus(Aaron Payne)

Sonja Wiseman
Stephen Wilson

BRACELET BenchMark 70 Hcp

Manzelmann)

12:30PM

6
7

10

8
9

DAVID COLLINS MEMORIAL PAST MEMBERS MEMORIAL

01:10PM

4
5
8

w N = N

01:50PM

8

61.0
60.0

60.0
58.5
58.0

57.5
57.0
56.5

56.0
56.0

60.5
60.5
59.5

58.5

57.5
56.5
56.0
56.0

59.5

59.5
59.5
59.0

59.0

1020 metres $12000
01 Miata(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson
02 Seek de Fortune(Janel Ryan) Nor Yadi
03 Dazzle On(Roy Chillemi) Wanderson
D'Avila
04 Perfect Knowledge(Greg Wehlow) Braydn
Swaffer
05 Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter) Kerry Rockett
06  Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan) Shohei Kaya
07 Erebus(Fred Wieland) Shane Pawsey
08 Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Sonja Wiseman
Furber)
3 OASIS ROADHOUSE & CANNINDAH RESOURCES QTIS Maiden
Pl
12aztg metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000
01 Encoronada(John Manzelmann) Braydn
Swaffer
02 Favoured One(Glenn Porter) Shane Pawsey
03  Zedaheel(Rick A Nelson) Kerry Rockett
04 Georgie Porgie(Sharlee Hoffman) Wanderson
D'Avila
05 Mandalong Pass(John Davin Green

06
07

08

Old Red(Fred Wieland)

Izzy's Keeper (NZ)(Bradley
Furber)

Bonnie Bon Bon(Liliana Boarin)

Nor Yadi
Sonja Wiseman

Stephen Wilson

4 ALUMINUM NORWELD - CAIRNS Class 2 Handicap

1220 metres

01
02

03
04
05

$12000
Hydrive(Wayne Massingham)

Dee Doubleyou(John
Manzelmann)

Kayan(John Manzelmann)

Top Shelf Shuffle(Fred Wieland)
Lady Bullmore(Rick A Nelson)

Stephen Wilson
Sonja Wiseman

Davin Green
Shane Pawsey

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

5 BUSHMANS HORSEFLOATS Class B Handicap

01

02
03
04
05
06

07

1370 metres $12000

Von Moglich(Greg Wehlow) Braydn

Swaffer
Round the Corner(Glen Baker) Kerry Rockett
Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann) Davin Green
Spin Again(Ronald Finch) Sonja Wiseman
Dadon(Fred Wieland) Nor Yadi
Epic Camel(Bill Hetherington) Wanderson

D'Avila
Effervescent(Trevor Rowe) Ms Ngarie

Nelson

08

Gabonia(Liliana Boarin) Stephen Wilson

3
6

4

02:30PM

2
4

= W U

03:10PM

7

U = A W

6

59.0
57.5

57.0

61.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

60.0

58.5
57.5
57.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

6 DORAN DIGGERS/SMP CONS PTY LTD/DORAN ELECTRICS
EINASLEIGH CUP OPEN Hcp

1620 metres

01

02
03
04

05

06

$12000

King Magnusson(Stephen
Massingham)

Shane Pawsey

Just Hustled (NZ)(Roy Chillemi) Davin Green
Press Play (NZ)(Roy Chillemi) Stephen Wilson
Flag Favourite(Glen Baker) Wanderson

D'Avila

Likefatherlikeson (NZ)(Bill
Hetherington)

Zatsacat(Ronald Finch)

Kerry Rockett

Braydn
Swaffer

03:50PM

2

4

59.0

57.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

56.0

07 My Name is Earl(Ronald Finch) Sonja Wiseman 6 56.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




