Einasleigh Saturday 4 April, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 XXXX GOLD BenchMark 55 Handicap 1020 metres \$12000			12:	30PM	06 07	Old Red(Fred Wieland) Izzy's Keeper (NZ)(Bradley	Nor Yadi Sonja Wiseman		59.0 57.5	07	My Name is Earl(Ronald Finch)	Sonja Wiseman	6 56.0
01	Manalute(Bradley Furber)	Shane Pawsey	6	61.0	0,	Furber)	Sonja Wiseman	Ū	3713				
02	Perfect Rainbow(John Manzelmann)	Davin Green	7	60.0	80	Bonnie Bon Bon(Liliana Boarin)	Stephen Wilson	4	57.0				
03 Pudzianowski(Sharlee Hoffman) Kerry Rockett 2 60.0						4 ALUMINUM NORWELD - CAIRNS Class 2 Handicap							
04	Rose of Clare(Bruce Hunter)	, Nor Yadi	4	58.5		0 metres \$12000			:30PM				
05	Dragon Ace(Bradley Furber)	Wanderson	10	58.0	01	Hydrive(Wayne Massingham)	Stephen Wilson	2	61.0				
		D'Avila			02	Dee Doubleyou(John	Sonja Wiseman	4	56.0				
06	General Beejay(Fred Wieland)		1	57.5		Manzelmann)		_					
07	Jokes Aseide(Janel Ryan)	Shohei Kaya	5	57.0	03	Kayan(John Manzelmann)	Davin Green		56.0				
08	Much About(Bradley Furber)	Braydn	3	56.5	04	Top Shelf Shuffle(Fred Wieland)	Shane Pawsey		56.0				
		Swaffer			05	Lady Bullmore(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie	1	56.0				
09	Love Ya Style(Trevor Rowe)	Sonja Wiseman	8	56.0			Nelson						
10	Craiglea Focus(Aaron Payne)	Stephen Wilson	9	56.0	5 BUS	SHMANS HORSEFLOATS Class B	Handicap						
2 DAVID COLLINS MEMORIAL PAST MEMBERS MEMORIAL					137	'0 metres \$12000		03	:10PM				
	VID COLLINS MEMORIAL PAST R ACELET BenchMark 70 Hcp	иемвеко мемо	KIAL	•	01	Von Moglich(Greg Wehlow)	Braydn	7	60.0				
	0 metres \$12000		01:	10PM			Swaffer						
01	Miata(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson	4	60.5	02	Round the Corner(Glen Baker)	Kerry Rockett	8	58.5				
02	Seek de Fortune(Janel Ryan)	Nor Yadi	5	60.5	03	Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann)	Davin Green	3	57.5				
03	Dazzle On(Roy Chillemi)	Wanderson		59.5	04	Spin Again(Ronald Finch)	Sonja Wiseman	4	57.0				
		D'Avila			05	Dadon(Fred Wieland)	Nor Yadi	1	56.0				
04	Perfect Knowledge(Greg Wehlow)	Braydn Swaffer	6	58.5	06	Epic Camel(Bill Hetherington)	Wanderson D'Avila	5	56.0				
05	Bolt From the Blue(Bruce Hunter)	Kerry Rockett	7	57.5	07	Effervescent(Trevor Rowe)	Ms Ngarie	2	56.0				
06	Mr Bulista(Janel Ryan)	Shohei Kaya	1	56.5			Nelson	_					
07	Erebus(Fred Wieland)	Shane Pawsey	2	56.0	80	Gabonia(Liliana Boarin)	Stephen Wilson	6	56.0				
08	Ninetynine Percent(Bradley Furber)	Sonja Wiseman	3	56.0		RAN DIGGERS/SMP CONS PTY L ASLEIGH CUP OPEN Hcp	TD/DORAN ELEC	CTRI	CS				
				1620 metres \$12000)	03	:50PM				
3 OAS	SIS ROADHOUSE & CANNINDAH	RESOURCES QT	IS M	aiden	01	King Magnusson(Stephen	Shane Pawsey	2	59.0				
	20 metres QTIS: \$15000 , Non	QTIS: \$5000	01:	50PM		Massingham)	•						
01	Encoronada(John Manzelmann)	Braydn	8	59.5	02	Just Hustled (NZ)(Roy Chillemi)	Davin Green	4	57.0				
01	Encoronada (301111 Flanzenharin)	Swaffer	Ü	33.3	03	Press Play (NZ)(Roy Chillemi)	Stephen Wilson	7	56.0				
02	Favoured One(Glenn Porter)	Shane Pawsey	1	59.5	04	Flag Favourite(Glen Baker)	Wanderson	5	56.0				
03	Zedaheel(Rick A Nelson)	Kerry Rockett	5	59.5			D'Avila						
04	Georgie Porgie(Sharlee Hoffman)	Wanderson D'Avila		59.0	05	Likefatherlikeson (NZ)(Bill Hetherington)	Kerry Rockett		56.0				
05	Mandalong Pass(John Manzelmann)	Davin Green	7	59.0	06	Zatsacat(Ronald Finch)	Braydn Swaffer	1	56.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.